
J A C K F R U I T  C A R N I T A S ( 3 )

Freshly Locally Sourced ingredients
Quality Meat provided by:

C.A Leech & Sons, Melbourn
Veggie and Vegan Options Available

T A C O S

B I R R I A  T A C O  ( 2 )

C A R N I T A S  ( 3 )

N A C H O S

Beef short rib with cheese fried in a tortilla
Served with a rich tomato dipping sauce

Slow cooked spiced pulled pork in a soft corn tortilla
Served with Salsa Roja and Salsa Fresca

Marinated Jackfruit in a soft corn tortilla
Served with Salsa Roja and Salsa Fresca

With Cheese, soured cream and guacamole 

Add Pulled Pork

Add Jackfruit

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

+£2.00
+£2.00
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Allergens & intolerances
Please make us aware of  any allergies or intolerances.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten

and other known allergens maybe present.

= Vegetarian with Vegan Option Available

@meatupcambs


